
Updated: 10/29/2021

Bill Madden Northeast Region 917-319-8304 william.j.madden@jci.com

Ed Dunkerley Central Region 330-565-7443 edward.w.dunkerley@jci.com

Lorena Briceno Souteast Region 305-606-8775 lorena.delvalle.briceno@jci.com

Bruce Welbourn West Region 602-373-1905 bruce.h.welbourn@jci.com

Eric Meisenhelder Titus, Kreuger, Enviro-tec, PACE 717-978-3238  eric.meisenhelder@jci.com

Jacqui Brzuchalski Titus, Kreuger, Enviro-tec, PACE 223-322-8015 jacqui.theresa.brzuchalski@jci.com

Fabian Jarquin In house Order Status 407-583-0385 fabian.zuniga.jarquin@jci.com

Sandra Stephens Lead Time Quotes 601-466-8456 Sandra.R.Stephens@jci.com

Maryann DiSantoSands Order Revisions: AHU & Filter 717-978-3175 Maryann.DiSantoSands@jci.com

David Abel Manager, Customer Service 717-978-3138 David.W.Abel@jci.com

Yorkworks Support Team Yorkworks errors 717-771-6997 yorkworks@jci.com

Greg Plowman Technical Support 414-524-8707 Gregory.S.Plowman@jci.com

Steve Sederstrom Technical Support 414-524-6213 Steve.R.Sederstrom@jci.com

Mark Miller Technical Support 414-524-8710 Mark.E2.Miller@jci.com

Matt Kirsch Airside Parts 814-479-4023 option 3 Matt.Kirsch@jci.com

Denver Reed Airside Parts 814-479-4023 option 3 Denver.A.Reed@jci.com

Brad Tiffany Product Support 814-241-9583 Bradley.Matthew.Tiffany@jci.com

Judy Pebley AHUs 414-524-5953 Judy.M.Pebley@jci.com
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Provide Contract number when contacting anyone in customer service. For Lead time quotes include a copy of the Order Detail Report

Please have Unit Label Information (Serial Number) before contacting Greg /Steve.
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